THE DATASHEET OF
W3A45A221KAT2A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
73032417
Capacitor Array
Capacitor Array (IPC)
AVX capacitor arrays offer designers the opportunity to
lower placement costs, increase assembly line output

as well as Automotive applications, RF Modems, Networking
Products, etc.
HOW TO ORDER
W
Style
W = RoHS
L = SnPb
2
Case
Size
2 = 0508
3 = 0612
A
Array
4
Number
of Caps
2 = 2 Element
4 = 4 Element
C
Dielectric
A = NP0
C = X7R
D = X5R
3
Voltage
6 = 6V
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
M
Capacitance
Tolerance
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
103
Capacitance
Code
2 Sig Digits +
Number of
Zeros
2A
Packaging &
Quantity
Code
2A = 7" Reel
(4000)
4A = 13" Reel
(10000)
2F = 7" Reel
(1000)
A
Failure
Rate
A = Commercial
4 = Automotive
T
Termination
Code
*T = Plated Ni
and Sn
*Z = FLEXITERM®
*B = 5% min lead
*X = FLEXITERM®
with 5% min
lead
0508 - 2 Element
0508 - 4 Element 0612 - 4 Element
AVX Capacitor Array - W2A41A***K
S21 Magnitude